
Tip size Blade length
(mm)

Mftrs. List No. Order Code

Engineers Slotted

4.0 75 T49110-040 166-4292

5.5 100 T49110-055 166-4294

6.5 150 T49010-065 166-4295

10.0 200 T49110-100 166-4296

Phillips

PH0 60 T49112-0 166-4297

PH1 80 T49112-1 166-4298

PH2 100 T49112-2 166-4299

PH3 150 T49112-3 166-4301

Phillips long versions

PH1 250 T49112-1250 166-4302

PH2 250 T49112-2250 166-4303

Pozidriv

PZ0 60 T49113-0 166-4304

PZ1 80 T49113-1 166-4305

PZ2 100 T49113-2 166-4306

PZ3 150 T49113-3 166-4307

Pozidriv long versions

PZ1 250 T49113-1250 166-4308

PZ2 250 T49113-2250 166-4309

Instrument Slotted

3.0 75 T49125-030 166-4324

3.0 250 T49125-03025 166-4322

3.5 100 T49125-035 166-4325

4.0 125 T49125-040 166-4326

5.5 150 T49125-055 166-4327

Torx

TX06 70 T49117-06 166-4310

TX07 70 T49117-07 166-4312

TX08 70 T49117-08 166-4313

TX09 70 T49117-09 166-4314

TX10 80 T49117-10 166-4315

TX15 80 T49117-15 166-4316

TX20 90 T49117-20 166-4317

TX25 90 T49117-25 166-4318

TX27 110 T49117-27 166-4319

TX30 110 T49117-30 166-4320

TX40 120 T49117-40 166-4321

Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code
Engineers Slotted
T49110-040 166-4292
T49110-055 166-4294
T49010-065 166-4295
T49110-100 166-4296
Phillips
T49112-0 166-4297
T49112-1 166-4298
T49112-2 166-4299
T49112-3 166-4301
Phillips long versions
T49112-1250 166-4302
T49112-2250 166-4303
Pozidriv
T49113-0 166-4304
T49113-1 166-4305
T49113-2 166-4306
T49113-3 166-4307
T49143-3 166-4277
Pozidriv long versions
T49113-1250 166-4308
T49113-2250 166-4309
Instrument Slotted
T49125-030 166-4324
T49125 03025 166 4322

Screwdrivers

Ì Designed in conjunction with professionals - optimised for specific tasks
Ì Extra response, extra feel and extra speed
Ì Long, fine neck for ultimate fingertip control
Ì Ergonomically shaped smooth, round head to allow it to pivot easily in the palm of the

hand
Ì Ridges along the head for that last ¼ turn of power when tightening down
Ì Range features Grip-Tip technology* - specially designed ribs positively engage with

the screw slot to reduce the risk of Cam-out and slipping
Ì Permanent tip type marking on the end of the handle for convenient identification
Ì Non-roll flats - won’t roll off uneven surfaces
Ì Precision machine tip for ultimate screw fit and high torque output
Ì Toughened, high alloy steel blade for excellent wear resistance 
Ì Torque performance substantially in excess of the international standard requirements 
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Instrument Slotted
T49125-030 166-4324
T49125-03025 166-4322
T49125-035 166-4325
T49125-040 166-4326
T49125-055 166-4327
Torx
T49117-06 166-4310
T49117-07 166-4312
T49117-08 166-4313
T49117-09 166-4314
T49117-10 166-4315
T49117-15 166-4316
T49117-20 166-4317
T49117-25 166-4318
T49117-27 166-4319
T49117-30 166-4320
T49117-40 166-4321


